FIRST 4 FIELD

Rank Company
7  Pride Seed
1 DuPont Pioneer
3  Thunder Seed

5  Thunder Seed
2  Thunder Seed

6  Elite Seeds
4 DuPont Pioneer

10/1/2018 3:31:45 PM

Hybrid/Variety
A4199G2 VT2P RIB
P7632AM

TH7673 VT2P RIB VT2P
RIB

TH6875 VT2P VT2P RIB

TH7578 VT2P RIB VT2P
RIB

E 47A17TR VT2P RIB
P7211HR

Harvest Data

Cooperator: JI Agronomics Ltd.

City: Portage La Prairie

State / Zip: MB, R1N 3R9

Comment

County: Canada

Plot Number: Ray-Bert Farms Corn TrialPrevious Crop:

# of Rows
Harvested Moisture
20.1
8 20.9
8 20.2
8 20.4
8 21.2
8 20.8
8 16.6
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Harvested
Grain (Ibs)

0
0
0

Row Width:
Planting Date:

Harvest Date:

Corn: (100-Moisture) X (Lbs. Of Grain) X (109.815) / (Strip length in feet) / (Strip width in inches) = Yield

Harvested Area

Row
Length (ft)

4787
4787

4787
4787

4787
4787

30
05/11/2017
10/18/2017

Soybeans

Yield BU/A
Corn at 15%
Row Width
(ft)
124.96
30 146.64
30 136.54
30 129.09
30 144.56
30 129.05
30 133.56
1 of 1



